
LIFT 2

VOID
(SKYLIGHT OVER)

LIFT 1

LMR

PLANT

PLANT

1
7

5
0

0

PLANT

TERRACE
BELOW

TERRACE
BELOW

TERRACE
BELOW

STAIR 1

LIFT
LOBBY

TERRACE

FFL 51350

FFL 51350

FFL 51350

FFL 51350

FFL 51350ROOF
BELOW

ROOF
BELOW

1

4

7

18 18

20 20

11

17 17

2

19 19

12

5

9

8

14

13

15

29

28

3

6

1010

16 16

25

25

26

26
R

R

S

S

24

24

21

21

22

22

23

23

P

P

Q

Q

27

27

SI
TE

 B
OU

ND
AR

Y

SITE BOUNDARY

SI
TE

 B
OU

ND
AR

Y

SITE BOUNDARY

3

6

MANDELBAUM HOUSE

H69
ECONOMICS AND BUSINESS BUILDING

A B C D E F G M ONJ K LH

G
F E

D

C

B

1

2

3 A

M

L

KJ
H


